
2024 ASBOA ARKANSAS2024  ASBOA ARKANSAS   
STATE MARCHING CHAMPIONSHIPSTATE MARCHING CHAMPIONSHIP

4A - 23 COMPETING BANDS4A - 23 COMPETING BANDS
WALDRON HIGH SCHOOL BAND | 8TH PLACE - 79.650WALDRON HIGH SCHOOL BAND | 8TH PLACE - 79.650

OZARK HIGH SCHOOZARK HIGH SCHO OL MARCHING BAND | 12TH PLACE - 78.500OL MARCHING BAND | 12TH PLACE - 78.500

3A - 17 COMPETING BANDS3A - 17 COMPETING BANDS
HACKETT HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 2ND PLACE - 85.200 (1ST DIV)HACKETT HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 2ND PLACE - 85.200 (1ST DIV)

PARIS HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 7TH PLACE - 79.100PARIS HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 7TH PLACE - 79.100
BOONEVILLE BEARCAT MARCHING BAND | 11TH PLACE - 77.250BOONEVILLE BEARCAT MARCHING BAND | 11TH PLACE - 77.250

5A - 23 COMPETING BANDS5A - 23 COMPETING BANDS
THE PRIDE OF ALMA HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 14TH PLACE - 82.900 (1ST DIV)THE PRIDE OF ALMA HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 14TH PLACE - 82.900 (1ST DIV)

CLARKSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING PANTHERS | 20TH PLACE - 76.450CLARKSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING PANTHERS | 20TH PLACE - 76.450

2A - 8 COMPETING BANDS2A - 8 COMPETING BANDS
MOUNTAINBURG BAND OF DRAGONS | 3RD PLACE - 80.900 (1ST DIV)MOUNTAINBURG BAND OF DRAGONS | 3RD PLACE - 80.900 (1ST DIV)

MAGAZINE HIGH SCHOOL | 8TH PLACE - 72.300MAGAZINE HIGH SCHOOL | 8TH PLACE - 72.300

6A - 11 COMPETING BANDS6A - 11 COMPETING BANDS
VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 2ND PLACE - 92.500VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 2ND PLACE - 92.500   

(1ST DIV & HIGH VISUAL SCORE)(1ST DIV & HIGH VISUAL SCORE)
GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 5TH PLACE - 87.000 (1ST DIV)GREENWOOD HIGH SCHOOL MARCHING BAND | 5TH PLACE - 87.000 (1ST DIV)


